
Extensive International Technology 
cross border M&A

18
Mergers Alliance
Member firms

Mergers Alliance members work with business owners and 
management teams in the Technology sector around the world. 
Their experienced teams of technology experts have completed 
280 transactions representing more than USD 9.5 billion in 
value since 2010

Mergers Alliance partners offer clients financial advisory 
services in 25 countries in Europe, Asia and the Americas.

In-depth knowledge of the sectors in which our clients 
operate with international sector teams that understand 
global and local trends.

Cross-border relationships with strategic and financial 
acquirers.

Identification of overseas targets and transaction execution.

The technology sector saw $640 billion in deal activity, up 16% from 2023.
 
Dealmakers continue to exhibit strong enthusiasm for AI and machine 
learning technologies, and the prediction is that these areas will present 
the greatest M&A opportunities over the next 12 months.
 
Notably, cybersecurity surpassed AI as the top subsector of focus for 
technology dealmakers, underscoring risk mitigation as a priority for those 
involved in technology transactions.

26
Countries

50
Sector 
experts

9.5bn+
Deal value 
since 2010

280+
Deals advised
since 2010

$

Technology M&A trends Mergers Alliance Technology 
deals by subsectors

Hardware
14

Software
85

IT Services
97

Media
52

Telecomms
32



Mergers Alliance Senior Technology Sector Experts

Helping Technology businesses achieve their strategic goals across a full range of corporate finance transactions

Mergers &
Acquisitions

MBO’s MBI’s FundraisingFinancial 
restructuring

IPO’s Project financeDebt capital 
markets

Montminy & Co.

Adnan Iqbal

aiqbal@montminyco.com

OXEYE- MONTHIS

Thomas van de Wolfshaar

wolfshaar@monthis.com

Opus Corporate Finance

John Mc Elroy

john.mcelroy@opuscf.com

Proventis Partners

Wilderich Mueller-Wodarg

w.mueller-wodarg@proventis.com

Khronos Advisory

Phetmanee Tantipana

phetmany@khronosadvisory.com

Dresner Partners

Bill Sautter

bsautter@dresnerco.com

Broadspan Capital

Leonardo Antunes

lantunes@brocap.com

IPOPEMA

Wojciech Baran

wojciech.baran@ipopema.pl

Ethica Group

Martina Vianson

martina.vianson@ethica-group.com

Aurignac

Stoyan Kostadinov

s.kostadinov@aurfi.com

NORGESTION

Mario Senra

msenra@norgestion.com

Stewart & Co.

Stewart Kim

stewart.kim@stewartco-mna.com

Montminy & Co.

Mark Chambers

mchambers@montminyco.com

Servicios Financieros Altis

Ignacio Riva Posse

irivaposse@altis.cl

Singhi Advisors

Himanshu Parmar

himanshu@singhi.com

EFIC Partners

Bratzo Torres

bratzo.torres@efic.pe

Greenstone Partners

Jimmy Rich

jr@greenstonepartners.com.au

Dresner Partners

Matthew Jones

mjones@dresnerco.com

Inercapital

Tonci Korunic

tonci.korunic@intercapital.hr

Opus Corporate Finance

Tom Rahman

tom.rahman@opuscf.com
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Company Sale

Management software 
developers

Company Sale

Company Sale

Back-office, cash and invoice 
management systems developers

Laboratory Information and 
Management Systems software 

Company Sale
Digital transformation solution

Company Sale

Company Sale

SaaS solutions with artificial intelligence 
for energy data management

Cybersecurity software distributor

Acquisition
Digital customs solutions

Company Sale

Company Sale

Financial software provider for 
municipalities

Software solutions for  
regulatory compliance

Acquisition

IT Professional & Managed 
Services

Company Sale

Company Sale

Rich media and video producers

Cloud-based modular software 
products for power distribution 

Company Sale
ERP integrator

Company Sale

Sale of logistic automation 

Telecommunication services

Provider of software for the 
logistics and  automotive 

Selected Technology Deals

We welcome the opportunity to talk to you about how we can help your 
Technology business achieve its strategic goals

Look for local contact details on 
mergers-alliance.com or call +447866030464

http://mergers-alliance.com
tel:+447866030464

